Winterkompetitie 2019/2020 Einduitslag Personele baan K.K.P.

Klasse: 1

Pl. Naam

1) Ph.G.L. Vegelin van CI.

2) T. Deurloo

3) E.H.T. Kuster

4) C.H.J. Addink

5) H.A. Flipse

6) A. Wassink

7) D.F.A.G. Rog

8) F.E.M. Stiekema
9) W. Jansen

10) Z. Woudenberg
11) D. de Vos

12) H.J.G. Klein Brinke
13) A.E. Florijn

14) R. Krabbenborg
15) J. Scheffer

16) G. Snellenberg
17) F.H. Godschalk
18) B.H.R. West

19) P. Kreeftenberg
20) G.T. Colenbrander

Klasse: 2

Pl.  Naam

1) R. Bokkers

2) G.B.M. ter Horst
3) G.J. Wopereis
4) E. van Houte

5) G.J. Wijgman
6) R. Klein Willink
7) E. Rietberg

8) E. van Silfhout
9) W. Nijenhuis
10) D. Brugman

11) M. Noteboom
12) G. Wormgoor
13) J.W. de Graaf
14) R. Vriezen

15) A. Berendsen
16) J. Overvliet

17) T.J.M. Overgoor
18) R.J.G. Sprokholt
19) L. Helmink

20) D. Nijhof

21) H. 1Jzerman
22) W. Davidse

23) F.Th. Geurts
24) G.E.J. Berendsen

25) T.E. van der Slooten

26) P. Jongedijk
27) W.J. Muns

Afdeling
EENDRACHT
DIANA

PR. BERNHARD
WILDENBORCH
PR. ALEXANDER
ZELHEM

PR. ALEXANDER
PR. ALEXANDER
DIANA

ZELHEM
SAGITTARIUS
WILHELMINA
LOCHUIZEN
HET GOUDEN OOG
ZELHEM
ARTEMIS

PR. BERNHARD
LOCHUIZEN
WILLEM III
S.1J.S.

Afdeling

HET GOUDEN OOG
PR. BERNHARD
HET GOUDEN OOG
ZELHEM
SAGITTARIUS
WILLEM III

HET GOUDEN OOG
ARTEMIS

DIANA

PR. BERNHARD
PR. BERNHARD
LOCHUIZEN

PR. BERNHARD
WILLEM III
ZELHEM

DIANA
EENDRACHT
EENDRACHT
EENDRACHT
DIANA
SAGITTARIUS
WILLEM III

S.1J.S.

PR. JULIANA
LOCHUIZEN
ZELHEM
WILHELMINA

Score
1039 Prijs
1030 Prijs
1011 Prijs
996

993

968

938

924

919

909

902

900 217
900 201
861

855

854

831

745

715

479

Score
964 Prijs
892 Prijs
872 Prijs
870

860

850

846 198
846 167
834

824

817

789

779

769

766

754

738

735

698

695

681

630

618

573

482

439

426



Winterkompetitie 2019/2020 Einduitslag Personele baan K.K.P.

Klasse: 2 (vervolg)

Pl.  Naam

28) R. Bulten

29) K.D.J Lovink
30) R.G. Engbers

Klasse: 3

Pl.  Naam

1) B. Kolkman

2) H.F.M. Veenes
3) F. Krabbenborg
4) J.van Dijk

5) J. de Greef

6) R.J. Bruijl

7) A.D.M. Borkus
8) J.A. Schekman

Afdeling
D.S.V.
VIOS
ZELHEM

Afdeling

DIANA

PR. BERNHARD
HET GOUDEN OOG
NIMROD

ARTEMIS

PR. BERNHARD
PR. BERNHARD
W.S.V.

9) D.P.A. de Haas van Dorsser W.S.V.

10) D. van der Blij
11) T. Cornielje

12) G.J.H. Rabe
13) H.E. Suichies
14) A.A.J. Jacobs
15) A.W. Andriessen
16) H. Jansen jr.
17) F. Niesink

18) R. Rietberg

19) T. Wentink

20) J. Klein Wentink

Klasse: 4

Pl.  Naam

1) H.W.R Hugo de Leeuw
2) T.J. Volberda

3) H.A. Gierkink

4) W.H. Mekking

5) J.J.M. Veenhuizen
6) B.J. Toebes

7) J.A.Joseph

8) H.W. van den Sigtenhorst
9) G.E.J. Jansen

10) B. Siemes

11) S. Stap

12) W. Derksen

13) G.D. Meulenkamp
14) J. Kok

15) M.A. ten Hoopen
16) T. Hendriksen

17) B. Kroes

18) A.J.M. Niesink
19) W.J. Besselink
20) M.A. Hebbink

PR. BERNHARD
DIANA
LOCHUIZEN
ARTEMIS

PR. BERNHARD
PR. BERNHARD
DIANA

PR. JULIANA
HET GOUDEN OOG
D.S.V.

VIOS

Afdeling
WILDENBORCH
PR. BERNHARD
HET GOUDEN OOG
LOCHUIZEN
DIANA
EENDRACHT
W.S.V.

W.S.V.

W.S.V.

DIANA

PR. JULIANA
DIANA
LOCHUIZEN
DIANA
LOCHUIZEN
D.S.V.

NIMROD

PR. JULIANA
PR. JULIANA
VIOS

Score
421
410
404

Score
916 Prijs
817 Prijs
803 Prijs
801

793

773

771

763

745

724

709

694

670

669

654

582

394

341

199

139

Score
808 Prijs
797 Prijs
795 Prijs
746

723

711

688

639

628

596

573

544

539

478

469

433

399

206

121

105



